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AutoHUB Report Tel: +38-096-34-404-34 Mail: info@auto-hub.info
Make Model Year: 2013 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA S/SE
VIN: 3VWPP7AJ9DM652724
Type auto: WAGON 4 DR
Engine info auto: 2.5L 15 F DOHC 20V
Fuel auto: GASOLINE
Driveline auto: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Branded Title: Salvage
CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

3 Service history records
Corporate vehicle

21 Detailed records available

44,622 Last reported odometer reading

Ownership History



Ownership HistoryThe number of owners is estimated Owner 1

Year purchased 2013

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 6,452/yr

Last reported odometer reading 44,622
Title History

Title History Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Alert! Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

Additional History

Additional History. Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoFAX Owner 1

Total LossTotal loss reported on 11/20/2019. Total Loss
Reported



Structural DamageNo structural damage reported to AutoFAX. No Issues
Reported

Airbag DeploymentNo airbag deployment reported to AutoFAX. No Issues
Reported

Odometer CheckNo indication of an odometer rollback. No Issues
Indicated

Accident / DamageDMV title problems reported. Accidents reported on: Severe Damage

08/19/2014 and 09/25/2019. Vehicle sold at a salvage auction on 09/25/2019.

Manufacturer RecallNo open recalls reported to AutoFAX. No Recalls
Reported

Basic WarrantyOriginal manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer Warranty Voided

after vehicle was severely damaged.

Detalled information

Owner 1 Purchased: 2013

Corporate vehicle6,452 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source

Not NICB

Reported

01/04/2013 santa Cruz Nissan Dodge

Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831-
426-5100 sc-superstore.com

Comments

Vehicle manufactured

and shipped to original dealer

Vehicle offered for sale



01/09/2013

02/05/2013

05/31/2013

06/12/2013

08/19/2014

08/27/2019

08/28/2019

08/30/2019

08/31/2019

10

82

40,370

40,377

40,379

Santa Cruz Nissan Dodge
Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831-

426-5100 scsuperstore.com

Santa Cruz Nissan Dodge
Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831-
426-5100 scsuperstore.com

California Motor Vehicle Dept.

Mount Laurel, NJ

California Motor Vehicle Dept.

Mount Laurel, NJ

California Damage Report

Fleet Management Co.

California Inspection Station

Fleet Management Co.

California Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vacaville, CA

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as corporate

vehicle

Title issued or updated

- First owner reported

Accident reported
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision

with another motor vehicle

- Airbags did not deploy

Vehicle sold

- Vehicle sold at auction
Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold

in California

Odometer reading reported



09/20/2019

09/24/2019

09/25/2019

09/25/2019

10/21/2019

11/20/2019

11/20/2019

11/20/2019

11/22/2019

43,438

44,622

Red Label Automotive & Diesel
Vacaville, CA 707-452-0774

California Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vacaville, CA

California Damage Report

Auto Auction

California Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vacaville, CA

Damage Report

California Motor Vehicle Dept.

California Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sacramento, CA

Damage Report

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked

- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure
checked

- Body lubricated

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

- Loan or lien reported

Accident reported
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision
with another motor vehicle
- Damage to rear

- Airbags did not deploy

Collision damage reported

- Sold at salvage auction

This incident was first available for
display by CARFAX on 12/03/2019.

Title issued or updated

- Loan or lien reported
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Title or registration issued

to insurance company

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE
ISSUED

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE
ISSUED



12/15/2019 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
- Long Beach, CA
and imported to

- Ukraine



