

Tel: +1-417-773-62-30

Tel: +38-073-34-404-34

Tel: +38-099-34-404-34

AutoHUB Report

Tel: +38-096-34-404-34

Mail: info@auto-hub.info

Make Model Year:	2013 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA S/SE
VIN:	3VWPP7AJ9DM652724
Type auto:	WAGON 4 DR
Engine info auto:	2.5L I5 F DOHC 20V
Fuel auto:	GASOLINE
Driveline auto:	FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Branded Title: Salvage	
CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle	
3 Service history records	
Corporate vehicle	
21 Detailed records available	
44,622 Last reported odometer reading	

Ownership History

Ownership HistoryThe number of owners is estimated	Owner 1
Year purchased	2013
Type of owner	Corporate
Estimated length of ownership	6 yrs. 2 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces	California
Estimated miles driven per year	6,452/yr
Last reported odometer reading	44,622

Title History

Title History	Owner 1
Salvage Junk Rebuilt Fire Flood Hail Lemon	Alert! Problem Found
Not Actual Mileage Exceeds Mechanical Limits	No Problem

Additional History

Additional History. Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoFAX	Owner 1
Total LossTotal loss reported on 11/20/2019.	Total Loss Reported

Structural DamageNo structural damage reported to AutoFAX.	No Issues Reported
Airbag DeploymentNo airbag deployment reported to AutoFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer CheckNo indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated
Accident / DamageDMV title problems reported. Accidents reported on: 08/19/2014 and 09/25/2019. Vehicle sold at a salvage auction on 09/25/2019.	Severe Damage
Manufacturer RecallNo open recalls reported to AutoFAX.	No Recalls Reported
Basic WarrantyOriginal manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer after vehicle was severely damaged.	Warranty Voided

Detailed information

Corporate vehicle6,452 mi/yr

Date	Mileage	Source	Comments
Not Reported		NICB	Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
01/04/2013		santa Cruz Nissan Dodge Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831-	Vehicle offered for sale
		426-5100 sc-superstore.com	

01/09/2013	9	Santa Cruz Nissan Dodge Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831- 426-5100 scsuperstore.com	Vehicle serviced - Pre-delivery inspection completed
02/05/2013	10	Santa Cruz Nissan Dodge Volkswagen Santa Cruz, CA 831- 426-5100 scsuperstore.com	Vehicle serviced
05/31/2013	82	California Motor Vehicle Dept. Mount Laurel, NJ	Odometer reading reported - Titled or registered as corporate vehicle
06/12/2013		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Mount Laurel, NJ	Title issued or updated - First owner reported
08/19/2014		California Damage Report	Accident reported - Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another motor vehicle - Airbags did not deploy
08/27/2019	40,370	Fleet Management Co.	Vehicle sold - Vehicle sold at auction
08/28/2019	40,377	California Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/30/2019		Fleet Management Co.	Vehicle sold in California
08/31/2019	40,379	California Motor Vehicle Dept. Vacaville, CA	Odometer reading reported

09/20/2019	43,438	Red Label Automotive & Diesel Vacaville, CA 707-452-0774	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Drivability/performance checked - Air filter checked - Fluids checked - Tire condition and pressure checked - Body lubricated
09/24/2019		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Vacaville, CA	Title issued or updated - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory - Loan or lien reported
09/25/2019		California Damage Report	Accident reported - Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another motor vehicle - Damage to rear - Airbags did not deploy
09/25/2019	44,622	Auto Auction	Collision damage reported - Sold at salvage auction This incident was first available for display by CARFAX on 12/03/2019.
10/21/2019		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Vacaville, CA	Title issued or updated - Loan or lien reported
11/20/2019		Damage Report	TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
11/20/2019		California Motor Vehicle Dept.	Title or registration issued to insurance company
11/20/2019		California Motor Vehicle Dept. Sacramento, CA	SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
11/22/2019		Damage Report	SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

12/15/2019

Vehicle Exporter

Vehicle exported from

- Long Beach, CA and imported to
- Ukraine